
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 2 17.09.2006

4 VBK Braunschweig - 2924:2893

Dieter Steinki

Michael Donath

Wolfgang Flegel

Dieter Guttek / Dieter Einbeck

Harmut Friedrich

Rudi Bittermann

5 KV Wolfsburg 2 - 3126:3056

Günter Probst

Arnd Borchert

Helmut Schie

Michael Krüger

Jürgen Plonske

Hans-Joachim Brandt

6 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel - 2090:2905

Andreas Reetz

David Ahrens

Carsten Strobach

Stefan Groß

Martin König

Lutz Strobach

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl

1 SVGermania Helmstedt 2 4 : 2 89 : 67 5845

2 KV Wolfsburg 3 2 4 : 2 85 : 71 6173

3 ASG Hildesheim 2 3 : 3 81 : 75 5860

4 VBK Braunschweig 2 3 : 3 80 : 76 5853

5 KV  Wolfsburg 2 2 2 : 4 68 : 88 5855

6 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 2 2 : 4 65 : 91 5898

KV Wolfsburg 2 mit neuer Heimbestleistung

R. Schlimper

Fachwart Classic

39:39

507 / 9

445 / 1 Thomas Rudolph 455 / 3

473 / 4Andreas Schmidt

514 / 8

507 / 10

450 / 2

479 / 5

521 / 12

514 / 7

44:34

PunkteSpiele Unterbewertung

541 / 11

Classic - Verbandsliga  -  Spieljahr 2006/2007

543 / 12

509 / 5

Frank Bornemann

471 / 2

500 / 10

493 / 9

472 / 3

2:1

505 / 2

476 / 4

Christoph Gerke

Heinz Wäschenbach

Timo Polk

Jan Bornemann

530 / 10Britta Degenhardt

481 / 6

45:33

480 / 5

523 / 12 Andreas Flohr

491 / 8

484 / 7

505 / 11

441 / 1

SG Germania Helmstedt

KV Wolfsburg 3

ASG Hildesheim

506 / 4

514 / 9

505 / 3

2:1

Karin Stute

Martina Bergmann

Cassandra Cyrol

Stefan Hexkes

Benny Weye

511 / 11

Peter Rabius

492 / 7

479 / 6

Hans-Jörg Witczak

495 / 8

2:1

511 / 6

Herta Bäumann

Maren Strich

490 / 1



Platz Name Ø Kegel

1. Britta Degenhardt KV Wolfsburg 3 2 22 540
2. Rudi Bittermann VBK Braunschweig 2 20 511
3. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 2 20 508
4. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 2 19 517
5. Jan Bornemann SV Germania Helmstedt 2 19 496
6. Peter Rabius jun. ASG Hildesheim 2 18 503
7. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 17 512
8. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 2 16 507
9. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 2 16 500

10. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 2 16 497
11. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 2 16 495
12. Frank Bornemann SV Germania Helmstedt 2 16 494
13. Heinz Wäschenbach SV Germania Helmstedt 2 16 488
14. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 2 15 520
15. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 2 15 491
16. Andreas Flohr SV Germania Helmstedt 2 15 484
17. Timo Polk SV Germania Helmstedt 2 14 487
18. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 13 501
19. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 2 13 495
20. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 2 13 487
21. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 2 13 484
22. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 2 12 512
23. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 12 493
24. Stefan Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 2 11 486
25. Jürgen Plonske KV Wolfsburg 2 2 11 482
26. Christoph Gerke SV Germania Helmstedt 2 9 475
27. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 2 9 474
28. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 2 8 470
29. Sabine Stasch KV Wolfsburg 3 1 7 511
30. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 7 477
31. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 2 7 464
32. Karin Stute KV Wolfsburg 3 1 6 511
33. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 6 474
34. Christoph Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 506
35. Andreas Reetz Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 1 5 479
36. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 2 4 457
37. Mandy Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 3 485
38. Günter Probst KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2 505
39. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2 446
40. Herta Bäumann KV Wolfsburg 3 1 1 490
41. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 1 1 449
42. Dieter Einbeck VBK Braunschweig 1 1 441
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